178 SAFE DIGGING MONTH BY COUNTY as of 04-17-2024

Bold (NEW)

Entity Name

County or Service Area

Bendersville Borough	Adams	Proclamation
Butler Township	Adams	Letter of Support
Cumberland Township	Adams	Proclamation
East Berlin Area Joint Authority	Adams	Letter of Support
East Berlin Borough	Adams	Proclamation
Gettysburg Municipal Authority	Adams	Proclamation
Oxford Township	Adams	Letter of Support
Possum Valley Municipal Authority	Adams	Resolution
Straban Township	Adams	Resolution
Allegheny County	Allegheny	Proclamation
Baldwin Borough	Allegheny	Proclamation
Elizabeth Township	Allegheny	Proclamation
Monroeville Municipality	Allegheny	Proclamation
Pittsburgh Department of Mobility &	Allegheny	Letter of Support
Infrastructure		
Whitaker Borough	Allegheny	Proclamation
Armstrong County	Armstrong	Proclamation
Beaver County	Beaver	Proclamation
East Providence Township	Bedford	Resolution
East St Clair Township	Bedford	Resolution
Everett Borough	Bedford	Resolution
Hopewell Borough	Bedford	Resolution
Berks County	Berks	Proclamation
Douglass Township	Berks	Proclamation
Reading Housing Authority	Berks	Proclamation
Reading Regional Airport Authority	Berks	Letter of Support
Altoona City	Blair	Proclamation
Blair County	Blair	Proclamation
Frankstown Township	Blair	Resolution
Freedom Township	Blair	Resolution
LGC Independence Place LLC	Blair	Letter of Support
Logan Township	Blair	Resolution
North Woodbury Township	Blair	Resolution
Williamsburg Borough	Blair	Letter of Support
Woodbury Township	Blair	Resolution
Bradford County	Bradford	Proclamation
HEP Pennsylvania Gathering LLC	Bradford	Letter of Support
South Waverly Borough	Bradford	Resolution
Butler County	Butler	Proclamation
Cranberry Township	Butler	Resolution
Greater Johnstown Water Authority	Cambria	Letter of Support
Johnstown Redevelopment Authority	Cambria	Letter of Support
Portage Borough	Cambria	Resolution
	Cambria	Letter of Support

178 SAFE DIGGING MONTH BY COUNTY as of 04-17-2024

Bold (NEW)

Entity Name

County or Service Area

Summerhill Township	Cambria	Resolution
Westmont Borough	Cambria	Resolution
Willmore Borough	Cambria	Resolution
Carbon County	Carbon	Proclamation
Franklin Township	Carbon	Proclamation
College Township	Centre	Resolution
Spring Benner Walker Joint Authority	Centre	Letter of Support
Spring Township	Centre	Resolution
State College Borough	Centre	Resolution
Chester County	Chester	Proclamation
Kennett Square Borough	Chester	Proclamation
West Grove Borough	Chester	Resolution
Clairon Borough	Clarion	Proclamation
Clarion County	Clarion	Proclamation
Beccaria Township	Clearfield	Letter of Support
Bradford Township	Clearfield	Proclamation
Curwensville Municipal Authority	Clearfield	Letter of Support
Girard Township	Clearfield	Resolution
Goshen Township	Clearfield	Resolution
Graham Township	Clearfield	Proclamation
Lawrence Township	Clearfield	Resolution
Porter Township	Clinton	Resolution
Renovo Borough	Clinton	Proclamation
Orangeville Borough	Columbia	Resolution
Crawford County	Crawford	Proclamation
Summerhill Township	Crawford	Proclamation
Governor John Shapiro	Dauphin	Proclamation
Londonderry Township	Dauphin	Letter of Support
Pennsylvania House of Representatives	Dauphin	Resolution
Royalton Borough	Dauphin	Proclamation
Edgmont Township	Delaware	Resolution
Ridley Township	Delaware	Proclamation
Swarthmore Borough	Delaware	Proclamation
Elk County	Elk	Resolution
Corry City	Erie	Proclamation
McKean Borough	Erie	Letter of Support
Fayette County	Fayette	Proclamation
Pleasant Valley Water Authority	Fayette	Letter of Support
Quincy Township	Franklin	Resolution
Bethel Township	Fulton	Resolution
Cassville Sewer Authority	Huntingdon	Letter of Support
Cromwell Township	Huntingdon	Resolution
Huntingdon County	Huntingdon	Proclamation
	nuntinguon	FICCIAINALION

178 SAFE DIGGING MONTH BY COUNTY as of 04-17-2024

Bold (NEW)

Entity Name

County or Service Area

Three Springs Borough	Huntingdon	Proclamation
Warriors Mark Township	Huntingdon	Resolution
Indiana County	Indiana	Proclamation
White Township	Indiana	Resolution
Jefferson County	Jefferson	Proclamation
Blakely Borough	Lackawanna	Resolution
Lackawanna County	Lackawanna	Proclamation
Colerain Township	Lancaster	Resolution
Conoy Township	Lancaster	Letter of Support
Lancaster Area Sewer Authority	Lancaster	Resolution
Lawrence County	Lawrence	Resolution
Lebanon County	Lebanon	Proclamation
Dallas Area Municipal Authority	Luzerne	Proclamation
Fairview Township	Luzerne	Resolution
Freeland Borough Municipal Authority	Luzerne	Resolution
Lycoming County Water & Sewer Authority	Luzerne	Proclamation
Municipal Authority of Hazle Township	Luzerne	Resolution
Newport Township	Luzerne	Resolution
Salem Township	Luzerne	Resolution
Clinton Township	Lycoming	Resolution
Montgomery Borough	Lycoming	Letter of Support
Montgomery Water Authority	Lycoming	Letter of Support
Plunketts Creek Township	Lycoming	Resolution
West Branch Regional Authority	Lycoming	Letter of Support
McKean County	McKean	Proclamation
Mercer County	Mercer	Proclamation
Mifflin County	Mifflin	Proclamation
Brodhead Creek Regional Authority	Monroe	Letter of Support
Delaware Water Gap Municipal Authority	Monroe	Resolution
Pocono Township	Monroe	Letter of Support
Polk Township	Monroe	Resolution
Cheltenham Township	Montgomery	Proclamation
East Greenville Borough	Montgomery	Resolution
Limerick Township	Montgomery	Proclamation
Montgomery County	Montgomery	Proclamation
Pennsburg Borough	Montgomery	Resolution
Upper Salford Township	Montgomery	Resolution
Northampton County	Northampton	Proclamation
Northumberland County	Northumberland	Proclamation
Sunbury City	Northumberland	Letter of Support
Millerstown Borough	Perry	Letter of Support
Philadelphia City	Philadelphia	Proclamation

178 SAFE DIGGING MONTH BY COUNTY as of 04-17-2024

Bold (NEW)

Entity Name

County or Service Area

Pike County	Pike	Resolution
Pine Grove Joint Treatment Authority	Schuylkill	Proclamation
Pottsville City	Schuylkill	Proclamation
Snyder County	Snyder	Proclamation
Central City Water Authority	Somerset	Resolution
New Centerville Borough	Somerset	Resolution
Sullivan County	Sullivan	Proclamation
Rutland Township	Tioga	Resolution
Tioga County	Tioga	Proclamation
Citizens Electric Company	Union	Letter of Support
Union County	Union	Resolution
Warren County	Warren	Proclamation
Buffalo Township	Washington	Resolution
Centerville Borough	Washington	Resolution
Crown Castle	Washington	Letter of Support
Deemston Borough	Washington	Proclamation
Hanover Township Sewer Authority	Washington	Resolution
New Eagle Borough Municipal Authority	Washington	Letter of Support
Peters Creek Sanitary Authority	Washington	Resolution
Pigeon Creek Sanitary Authority	Washington	Letter of Support
Washington County	Washington	Proclamation
Hawley Area Authority	Wayne	Letter of Support
Wayne County	Wayne	Proclamation
Avonmore Borough	Westmoreland	Proclamation
Bove Engineering Company	Westmoreland	Letter of Support
Donegal Township	Westmoreland	Resolution
East Huntingdon Township	Westmoreland	Letter of Support
Franklin Twp Municipal Sanitary Authority	Westmoreland	Letter of Support
Greensburg City	Westmoreland	Letter of Support
Magnify Utility Engineers LLC	Westmoreland	Letter of Support
Manor Borough	Westmoreland	Resolution
Penn Township	Westmoreland	Resolution
Penn Township Sewage Authority	Westmoreland	Letter of Support
Vandergrift Borough	Westmoreland	Resolution
West Newton Borough	Westmoreland	Letter of Support
Wyoming Borough	Wyoming	Letter of Support
Manchester Borough	York	Resolution
North York Borough	York	Resolution
Shrewsbury Borough	York	Letter of Support
Spring Garden Township	York	Resolution
Stewartstown Borough	York	Resolution
Washington Township	York	Letter of Support